
BASS  8 Nov 2025 @Caliente
NOVICE DIVISION - FINAL

N
ic

k

Vi
vi

Pa
la

sh

Sz
ab

in
a

K
im

be
rly

D
an

ie
l C

am
ac

ho

M
ic

he
lle

 T
eo

Sa
re

n

C
ou

nt
: 1

st

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

2n
d

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

3r
d

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

4t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

5t
h

Rank NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING FINAL RANKINGCOUNT OF RANKINGS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

146

144

143

141

142

Dany Irfan & Aya Alimkulova

Juan Roldan & Gwen Dang

Joshua Yao &

Jalil D & Daphne Tang

Aaron Chang & Julina Kassim

&

&

&

&

&

Janhavi Mayekar

636

641

637

638

633

1 1 5 3 1 1 1 1 6 6 7 7 8
2 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 6 8 8 8
4 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 5 8 8
3 3 2 1 4 4 4 4 1 2 4 8 8
5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 1 8

1
2
3
4
5

t override formulas in this
Form capacity: Maximum 25 judges and 20 Final participants

Bachata Dance Council

Witness(es):
Michael, Ashish, Ching


