

**BASS 8 Nov 2025 @Caliente**  
**NOVICE DIVISION - FINAL**



Nick	Vivi	Palash	Szabina	Kimberly	Daniel Camacho	Michelle Teo	Saren
------	------	--------	---------	----------	----------------	--------------	-------

Count: 1st  
 Count: 1st - 2nd  
 Count: 1st - 3rd  
 Count: 1st - 4th  
 Count: 1st - 5th

Rank	NAMES of CONTESTANTS				RANKING									COUNT OF RANKINGS					FINAL RANKING
1	146	Dany Irfan & 636	Aya Alimkulova		1	1	5	3	1	1	1	1	1	6	6	7	7	8	1
2	144	Juan Roldan & 641	Gwen Dang		2	2	1	2	2	2	3	3	1	1	6	8	8	8	2
3	143	Joshua Yao & 637	Janhavi Mayekal		4	4	3	4	3	3	2	2	2	2	5	8	8	3	
4	141	Jalil D & 638	Daphne Tang		3	3	2	1	4	4	4	4	1	2	4	8	8	4	
5	142	Aaron Chang & 633	Julina Kassim		5	5	4	5	5	5	5	5				1	8	5	
6		&																	
7		&																	
8		&																	
9		&																	
10		&																	

*! override formulas in this*

Form capacity: Maximum 25 judges and 20 Final participants

Witness(es):

Michael, Ashish, Ching